
Fast Pass and Young Adult Outreach System Schedule

Thur, Mar 14
3PM - 5PM
Katy

Tue, Mar 19
2PM - 5PM
Liberty

Fri, Mar 29
3PM - 5PM
Humble

Fri, Apr 5
9AM - 11AM
Bay City

Fri, Apr 12
3PM - 5PM
Conroe

Thur, Apr 18
3PM - 5PM
Katy

Thur, Mar 14
2PM - 4PM
Huntsville

Wed, Mar 20
3PM - 5PM
Sealy

Fri, Mar 29
9AM - 11AM
Bay City

Sat, Apr 6
9AM - 12PM
Waller

Fri, Apr 12
3PM - 5PM
Waller

Thur, Apr 18
2PM - 4PM
Huntsville

Fri, Mar 15
9AM - 11AM
Conroe

Fri, Mar 22
9AM - 11AM
Conroe

Fri, Mar 29
3PM - 5PM
Columbus

Sat, Apr 6
9AM - 11AM
Bay City

Fri, Apr 12
9AM - 11AM
Wharton

Thur, Apr 18
3PM - 5PM
Waller

Fri, Mar 15
9AM - 11AM
Bay City

Fri, Mar 22
2PM - 4PM
Huntsville

Sat, Mar 30
9:30AM - 1PM
Cypress Station

Sat, Apr 6
9AM - 11AM
Southeast

Sat, Apr 13
9AM - 11AM
Texas City

Fri, Apr 19
9AM - 11AM
Bay City

Sat, Mar 16
9AM - 11AM
Conroe

Fri, Mar 22
3PM - 5PM
Waller

Sat, Mar 30
9AM - 12PM
Willowbrook

Sat, Apr 6
9AM - 11AM
Astrodome

Sat, Apr 13
9AM - 11AM
Southwest

Sat, Apr 20
9AM - 11AM
Bay City

Sat, Mar 16
9AM - 12PM
Waller

Fri, Mar 22
9AM - 11AM
Wharton

Sat, Mar 30
9AM - 12PM
Huntsville

Sat, Apr 6
9AM - 11AM
East End

Sat, Apr 13
9AM - 11AM
Northline

Sat, Mar 16
Bay City

Sat, Mar 23
9AM - 11AM
Texas City

Sat, Mar 30
9AM - 12PM
Waller

Fri, Apr 5
1PM - 4PM
Pearland

Sat, Apr 13
10AM - 2PM
Humble

Sat, Mar 16
9AM - 2PM
Westheimer

Sat, Mar 23
9AM - 11AM
Astrodome

Sat, Mar 30
9AM - 11AM
Bay City

Fri, Apr 5
1PM - 4PM
Willowbrook

Sat, Apr 13
9AM - 12PM
Conroe

Sat, Mar 23
9AM - 11AM
Northshore

Sat, Mar 30
9AM - 11AM
Baytown

Sat, Apr 13
9AM - 12PM
Willowbrook

Sat, Mar 23
9AM - 12PM
Conroe

Sat, Mar 30
9AM - 11AM
Southwest

Sat, Apr 13
9AM - 11AM
Wharton

Sat, Mar 23
9AM - 11AM
Wharton

Sat, Mar 30
9AM - 11AM
Northline

Sat, Apr 13
9AM - 11AM
Columbus
Sat, Apr 13
9AM - 11AM
Sealy

Mar 11 - 17 Mar 18 - 24 Mar 25 - 31 Apr 1 - 7 Apr 8 - 14
Easter Week
Apr 15 - 21
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Thur, Apr 25
2PM - 5PM
Liberty

Fri, May 3
9AM - 11AM
Bay City

Thur, May 9
3PM - 5PM
Cypress Station

Fri, May 17
3PM - 5PM
Conroe

Thur, May 23
3PM - 5PM
Humble

Fri, May 31
3PM - 5PM
Conroe

Fri, Apr 26
3PM - 5PM
Humble

Sat, May 4
9AM - 11AM
Bay City

Fri, May 10
1PM - 4PM
Willowbrook

Fri, May 17
2PM - 4PM
Huntsville

Thur, May 23
3PM - 5PM
Conroe

Fri, May 31
10AM - 12PM
Columbus

Fri, Apr 26
3PM - 5PM
Conroe

Sat, May 4
9AM - 11AM
Southeast

Fri, May 10
3PM - 5PM
Waller

Fri, May 17
9AM - 11AM
Bay City

Thur, May 23
3PM - 5PM
Katy

Fri, May 31
10AM - 12PM
Sealy

Fri, Apr 26
2PM - 4PM
Huntsville

Sat, May 4
9AM - 11AM
Rosenberg

Fri, May 10
9AM - 11AM
Wharton

Fri, May 17
9AM - 1PM
Westheimer

Thur, May 23
3PM - 5PM
Waller

Sat, Jun 1
9AM - 12PM
Willowbrook

Fri, Apr 26
9AM - 11AM
Wharton

Sat, May 4
9AM - 11AM
Northeast

Sat, May 11 
10AM - 2PM
Humble

Sat, May 18
9AM - 12PM
Cypress Station

Thur, May 23
9AM - 11AM
Baytown

Sat, Jun 1
9AM - 12PM
Liberty

Sat, Apr 27
9AM - 12PM
Cypress Station

Sat, May 11
9AM - 12PM
Waller

Sat, May 18
9AM - 12PM
Conroe

Thur, May 23
9AM - 11AM
Lake Jackson

Sat, Jun 1
9AM - 12PM
Huntsville

Sat, Apr 27
9AM - 12PM
Conroe

Sat, May 11
9AM - 11AM
Wharton

Sat, May 18
9AM - 12PM
Willowbrook

Thur, May 23
9AM - 11AM
Northshore

Sat, Jun 1
9AM - 12PM
Waller

Sat, Apr 27
9AM - 12PM
Huntsville

Sat, May 18
9AM - 12PM
Liberty

Fri, May 24
9AM - 11AM
Wharton

Sat, Jun 1
9AM - 11AM
Sealy

Sat, Apr 27
Waller

Sat, May 18
9AM - 12PM
Huntsville

Sat, May 25
9AM - 11AM
Wharton

Sat, Jun 1
9AM - 11AM
Texas City

Sat, Apr 27
9AM - 11AM
Wharton

Sat, May 18
9AM - 12PM
Waller

Sat, Jun 1
9AM - 11AM
Rosenberg

Sat, Apr 27
9AM - 12PM
Acres Homes

Sat, May 18
9AM - 11AM
Bay City

Sat, Apr 27
9AM - 11AM
Baytown

Sat, May 18
9AM - 11AM
Clear Lake

Sat, Apr 27
9AM - 11AM
Astrodome

Sat, May 18
9AM - 11AM
Lake Jackson

Sat, Apr 27
9AM - 11AM
East End

Sat, May 18
9AM - 11AM
Northshore

May 20 - 26Apr 22 - 28 Apr 29 - May 5 May 6 - 12 May 13 - 19 May 27 - Jun 2
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Wed, Jun 5
9AM - 1PM
Pearland

Tue, Jun 11
3PM - 5PM
Humble

Tue, Jun 18
3PM - 5PM
Katy

Tue, Jun 25
3PM - 5PM
Conroe

Wed, Jun 5
10AM - 12PM
Columbus

Tue, Jun 11
3PM - 5PM
Conroe

Tue, Jun 18
2PM - 4PM
Huntsville

Sat, Jun 29
9AM - 11AM
Clear Lake

Fri, Jun 7
9AM - 11AM
Bay City

Tue, Jun 11
2PM - 4PM
Huntsville

Thur, Jun 20
9AM - 1PM
Acres Homes

Sat, Jun 29
9AM - 11AM
Astrodome

Sat, Jun 8
9AM - 11AM
Baytown

Thur, Jun 13
3PM - 5PM
Conroe

Fri, Jun 21
9AM - 11AM
Bay City

Sat, Jun 8
9AM - 11AM
Southwest

Thur, Jun 13
1PM - 4PM
Willowbrook

Sat, Jun 22
9AM - 11AM
Lake Jackson

Thur, Jun 13
2PM - 5PM
Waller

Sat, Jun 22
9AM - 11AM
Southeast

Fri, Jun 14
9AM - 11AM
Wharton
Sat, Jun 15
9AM - 11AM
Wharton

Jun 3 - 9 Jun 10 - 16 Jun 17 - 23 Jun 24 - 30
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